Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 6/25/2025
Boone County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
e ———
Patching of Bituminous Pavements Cco 5 SETH - PRENTER RD 7.04 8.24 6:00 AM 4:30 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements Wv 85 STATE STRT 85 13.70 12.22 6:00 AM 4:30 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CO 10 MUD RIVER TURTLE CREEK 4.60 0.00 6:00 AM 4:30 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway WV 85 STATE STRT 85 22.30 20.30 6:00 AM 4:30 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway WV 17 STATESTRT 17 11.80 10.35 6:00 AM 4:30 PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Construction Projects
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Clay County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
[ Mmenane [ [ [ —— 117 1 "/
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles WV 16 WV 16 0.00 3.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Stabilization -- Roadway CO 11/11 FIRE TOWER RD 0.00 0.80 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Stabilization -- Roadway Co 16/12 STARCHER'S RD 3.40 4.20 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Stabilization -- Roadway CO 28 PISGAH RIDGE RD 4.00 5.50 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CO 11 TRIPLETT RIDGE RD 8.00 15.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CO 16/7 GRASSY FORK RD 8.00 15.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Closures
Construction Projects
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
[ Mamenane [ [ [ — 1 117 1 "/
Installation and Maintenance of Non-Bridge Structures wv 62 HILDEBRAND DR 7.64 7.64 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements (0{0] 21/7 CLEARVIEW HTS 1.00 1.37 7:30 AM 4:00 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Mowing - Non Expressway us 60 MACCORKLE AVE 14.84 16.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Mowing - Non Expressway LAY 25 FAIRLAWN AVE 0.00 12.76 7:30 AM 4:00 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project Wwv 622 ROCKY FORK RD 0.00 0.17 7:00 AM 5:00 PM RESIDENT TRAVEL ONLY
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project Wv 62 HILDEBRAND DR 0.10 0.07 7:00 AM 5:00 PM RESIDENT TRAVEL ONLY
Lane Closure Cco 27 EDANS FORK RD 3.20 3.24 7:00 AM 5:00 PM ONE LANE CLOSED ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Construction Projects
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project Wwv 622 ROCKY FORK RD 2.90 2.99 7:00 AM 5:00 PM CONTRACTOR
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project Wwv 62 HILDEBRAND DR 6.29 6.36 7:00 AM 5:00 PM CONTRACTOR
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail




Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles
Pull Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway

010)
Co
Co
CoO
1010)

27/3
27
52/3
52/6
57

CHAPPS FORK RD
MILE FORK DR
ABBOTT RD
CROSS RD
BLUE CREEKRD

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
21.00

1.63
4.50
0.58
0.30
17.00

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
Patching of Bituminous Pavements Cco 61/16 CHURCH HILL RD 0.20 0.51 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway Wv 61 MACCORKLE AVE 0.00 21.20 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway us 60 MACCORKLE AVE 27.72 20.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Stabilization -- Roadway HA 901/34 HARPER LN 0.00 0.07 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Stabilization -- Roadway HA 999 CREEK BANK RD 0.00 0.05 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Stabilization -- Roadway HA 901/1 HOLLY LN 0.00 0.09 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

Left Lane

Road Closure

Bridge Work

Bridge Work

Bridge Work
Drainage Project

Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop

us
010)

us
us
(610)

60

60/29

60E
60W
60/18

US 60 EAST

PIEDMONT RD

US-60 EAST FAST LN
US-60 WEST FAST LN
LARRY K. CONLEY MEMORIAL BRIDGE
RAND

32.19

1.81

29.52
29.52
0.01

Worked Limits

32.37

2.14

29.52
29.52
0.06

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00PM

6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 PM

SINK HOLE IN ROADWAY MM 32.33
PIEDMONT RD CLOSURE 6-24-2025 THROUGH NOON
6-25-2025

|  CemstctiomProcts f f )L ]
BRIDGE REPAIR CONTRACTOR
BRIDGE REPAIR CONTRACTOR
BRIDGE REPAIR CONTRACTOR

REPLACING DRAINAGE STRUCTURES

Activity Description

Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway

Route T

CO
Cco
CO

Route Number

119/20
9/3
12/1

Route Name

CANE FORKRD
ROCKY MOORE RD
HUDSON VALLEY DR

BMP

2.05
0.00
0.00

EMP

4.39
2.86
0.60

StartTime

6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM

EndTime

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Detail

ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
REAR FLAG CAR
REAR FLAG CAR

Bridge Deck Replacement WINFIELD RD 7:30 AM 4:00 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC

Mason County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits




Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
[ Mamenane [ [ ~[————— [ — 117 1 "
Patching of Bituminous Pavements Cco 12 LONGDALE RD 5.88 7.40 6:00 AM 4:30 PM From CO 27 to CO 54/4
Patching of Bituminous Pavements Cco 3 UNION CAMPGROUND RD 0.00 5.98 6:00 AM 4:30 PM FROMWV62t0 CO7
Patching of Bituminous Pavements Cco 54 WOOD SCHOOL RD 0.00 7.44 6:00 AM 4:30 PM FROMWV2TO CO 29
Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 62 CHARLESTON RD 0.00 16.62 6:00 AM 4:30 PM FROM PUTNAM COUNTY LINETO WV 2
Mowing - Non Expressway LAY 2 HUNTINGTON RD 0.00 20.32 6:00 AM 4:30 PM FROM CABELL COUNTY LINE TO CO 35/11
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Construction Projects
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Putnam County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
[ Mamenane [ [ —~[————— 1 17 1 "/
Patching of Bituminous Pavements Cco 34/2 DOG FORKRD 0.00 1.17 7:30 AM 4:.00 PM
Stabilization -- Shoulders CoO 60/6 SNAG CREEK RD 0.00 2.42 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Stabilization -- Roadway Co 52 BRIDGES CREEK RD 0.00 8367.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway WV 62 CHARLESTON RD 17.70 23.56 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Construction Projects
Utilities/Oil & Gas
US 35 Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
[ Mamenane [ [ [ ————— 117 1 "/
Patching of Bituminous Pavements us 35 uUS 35 18.00 18.10 7:30 AM 3:30PM MASON
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Lane Closure us 35 US 35 18.00 18.10 7:00 PM 6:00 AM RT 2 - US 35 SOUTH RAMP CLOSED PATCHING
Construction Projects
Utilities/Oil & Gas
District One Heavy Maintenance Detachment HQ Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
[ wamenane [ [ [ 117 1 "/
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Construction Projects
Utilities/Oil & Gas
I-64 Section Two HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail




Litter Pickup & Disposal
Sweeping
Litter Disposal/Support (Non-DOH Forces)

64
64
64

|64
|64
164

53.00
45.39
38.50

28.00
53.00
36.50

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30PM

EAST AND WEST BOUND
SHOULDERS

Lane Closure

36.00

37.00

9:00 AM

3:00PM

EB AND WB FAST AND SLOW LANES ONE LANE
CLOSED PER SIDE

Lane Closure
Lane Closure

NI77N
NI77N

102.00
102.00

103.00
103.00

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

3:00PM
3:00PM

1-64 Section Three HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
Pothole Patching | 77 N177N 102.00 103.00 | 9:00AM 3:00 PM MILLING AND FILLING HOLES ON I-77N
Sweeping | 77 NI177N 103.00 95.50 9:00 AM 3:00 PM SWEEPING SHOULDERS

SLOW LANE CLOSURE FOR POT HOLE REPAIR
FAST LANE CLOSURE FOR POT HOLE REPAIR

I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD) I 77 177 S 117.50 132.00 6:30 AM 5:00 PM MEDIAN, FIELDS, AND RAMPS
Hand Mowing/Trimming I 77 177S 103.00 132.00 6:30 AM 5:00 PM BRIDGE ENDS AND SIGNS
Litter Pickup & Disposal | 77 177S 103.00 132.00 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

I-79 Section Six HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
Litter Pickup & Disposal | 79 179N 10.00 40.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM [-79 NORTH & SOUTH
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal I 79 [79N 10.00 40.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM [-79 NORTH & SOUTH
Minor Drainage Structures | 79 179N 10.00 40.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM NORTH AND SOUTH
Bridge Deck Replacement | 79 79N 15.50 15.50 7:30 AM 4:00 PM ONE LANE EACH WAY
Bridge Superstructure Repair | 79 79N 19.00 19.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM ONE LANE EACH WAY




Corridor G Section Three Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
Litter Pickup & Disposal us 119 CORRIDOR G 17.56 12.99 7:30 AM 4:00 PM RT. 85 BOONE CO. to WV 61 KANAWHA CO. N.B &S.B
Dead Animal - Not Deer - Pickup/Removal us 119 CORRIDOR G 17.56 12.99 7:30 AM 4:00 PM RT. 85 BOONE CO. to WV 61 KANAWHA CO. N.B &S.B
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal us 119 CORRIDOR G 17.56 12.99 7:30 AM 4:00 PM RT. 85 BOONE CO. to WV 61 KANAWHA CO. N.B & S.B
Brush Control -- Hand us 119 CORRIDOR G 8.19 8.19 7:30 AM 4:00 PM MERLIN DR TO RABEL MOUNTIAN
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD) us 119 CORRIDOR G 12.99 22.70 7:30 AM 4:00 PM RT. 85 BOONE CO. to WV 61 KANAWHA CO. N.B & S.B

Lane Closure CORRIDOR G . . MERLIN DR TO RABEL MOUNTIAN

NORTH & SOUTH BOUND FAST LANES JILL MICAH

Lane Cl RRIDOR
ane Closure CORRIDORG BRIDGE CLOSED UNTIL 11-30-2025




