Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 6/25/2025								
Boone County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	5	SETH - PRENTER RD	7.04	8.24	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	WV	85	STATE ST RT 85	13.70	12.22	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	СО	10	MUD RIVER TURTLE CREEK	4.60	0.00	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	WV	85	STATE ST RT 85	22.30	20.30	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	WV	17	STATE ST RT 17	11.80	10.35	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Clay County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles	WV	16	WV 16	0.00	3.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Stabilization Roadway	СО	11/11	FIRE TOWER RD	0.00	0.80	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Stabilization Roadway	СО	16/12	STARCHER'S RD	3.40	4.20	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Stabilization Roadway	СО	28	PISGAH RIDGE RD	4.00	5.50	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	СО	11	TRIPLETT RIDGE RD	8.00	15.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	СО	16/7	GRASSY FORK RD	8.00	15.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Installation and Maintenance of Non-Bridge Structures	WV	62	HILDEBRAND DR	7.64	7.64	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	СО	21/7	CLEARVIEW HTS	1.00	1.37	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Mowing - Non Expressway	US	60	MACCORKLE AVE	14.84	16.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Mowing - Non Expressway	WV	25	FAIRLAWN AVE	0.00	12.76	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project	WV	622	ROCKY FORK RD	0.00	0.17	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	RESIDENT TRAVEL ONLY
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project	WV	62	HILDEBRAND DR	0.10	0.07	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	RESIDENT TRAVEL ONLY
Lane Closure	со	27	EDANS FORK RD	3.20	3.24	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	ONE LANE CLOSED ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Construction Projects								
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project	WV	622	ROCKY FORK RD	2.90	2.99	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	CONTRACTOR
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project	WV	62	HILDEBRAND DR	6.29	6.36	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	CONTRACTOR
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail

Maintenance							
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	27/3	CHAPPS FORK RD	0.00	1.63	7:30 AM	4:00 PI
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	27	MILE FORK DR	0.00	4.50	7:30 AM	4:00 PI
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles	CO	52/3	ABBOTT RD	0.00	0.58	7:30 AM	4:00 PN
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles	CO	52/6	CROSS RD	0.00	0.30	7:30 AM	4:00 PI
Pull Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	CO	57	BLUE CREEK RD	21.00	17.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PN
Heavy Maintenance	00	57	BEOE ONLER ND	21.00	17.00	7.00 AM	4.0011
Closures							
Construction Projects							
Utilities/Oil & Gas							
Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop				Worked Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTir
Maintenance	Route Type	Noute Number	Notice Name	DIA	LI'II	Startmic	Liiuiii
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	61/16	CHURCH HILL RD	0.20	0.51	7:30 AM	4:00 PN
Mowing - Non Expressway	wv	61	MACCORKLEAVE	0.00	21.20	7:30 AM	4:00 PN
Mowing - Non Expressway	US	60	MACCORKLE AVE	27.72	20.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PI
Stabilization Roadway	HA	901/34	HARPER LN	0.00	20.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PI
-	HA	901/34 999	CREEK BANK RD			7:30 AM 7:30 AM	4:00 PT
Stabilization Roadway				0.00	0.05		
Stabilization Roadway	HA	901/1	HOLLY LN	0.00	0.09	7:30 AM	4:00 PN
Bridge							
Heavy Maintenance Closures							
Left Lane	US	60	US 60 EAST	32.19	32.37	6:00 AM	6:00 AN
Left Laffe	03	60	03 60 EAST	32.19	32.37	6.00 AM	6.00 AI
Road Closure	CO	60/29	PIEDMONT RD	1.81	2.14	7:00 AM	7:00 PN
Construction Projects							
Bridge Work	US	60E	US-60 EAST FAST LN	29.52	29.52	6:00 AM	6:00 AN
Bridge Work	US	60W	US-60 WEST FAST LN	29.52	29.52	6:00 AM	6:00 AN
Bridge Work	CO	60/18	LARRY K. CONLEY MEMORIAL BRIDGE	0.01	0.06	6:00 AM	6:00 AN
Drainage Project			RAND			6:00 AM	6:00 PI
Utilities/Oil & Gas							
Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop				Worked Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTi
Maintenance							
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	119/20	CANE FORK RD	2.05	4.39	6:00 AM	4:00 PN
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	9/3	ROCKY MOORE RD	0.00	2.86	6:00 AM	4:00 PN
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	12/1	HUDSON VALLEY DR	0.00	0.60	6:00 AM	4:00 PN
Bridge							
Bridge Deck Replacement	WV	817	WINFIELD RD	1.24	1.26	7:30 AM	4:00 PI
Heavy Maintenance		517		1.27	1.20	,,	
Closures							
O COULCO							
Construction Projects							
Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas							

РМ	
РМ	
РМ	
РМ	
РМ	
imo	Dotoil
ime	Detail
РМ	
РМ	
РМ	
РМ	
РМ	
РМ	
٩M	SINK HOLE IN ROADWAY MM 32.33
-111	
РМ	PIEDMONT RD CLOSURE 6-24-2025 THROUGH NOON
	6-25-2025
٩M	BRIDGE REPAIR CONTRACTOR
٩M	BRIDGE REPAIR CONTRACTOR
٩M	BRIDGE REPAIR CONTRACTOR
РМ	REPLACING DRAINAGE STRUCTURES
ime	
	Detail
	Detail
	Detail
PM	
	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
РМ	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC REAR FLAG CAR
PM PM PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
РМ	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC REAR FLAG CAR
PM PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC REAR FLAG CAR REAR FLAG CAR
PM PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC REAR FLAG CAR
PM PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC REAR FLAG CAR REAR FLAG CAR
РМ	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC REAR FLAG CAR REAR FLAG CAR
PM PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC REAR FLAG CAR REAR FLAG CAR
PM PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC REAR FLAG CAR REAR FLAG CAR
PM PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC REAR FLAG CAR REAR FLAG CAR

Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	12	LONGDALE RD	5.88	7.40	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	From CO 27 to CO 54/4
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	3	UNION CAMPGROUND RD	0.00	5.98	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	FROM WV 62 to CO 7
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	54	WOOD SCHOOL RD	0.00	7.44	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	FROM WV 2 TO CO 29
Mowing - Non Expressway	СО	62	CHARLESTON RD	0.00	16.62	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	FROM PUTNAM COUNTY LINE TO WV 2
Mowing - Non Expressway	WV	2	HUNTINGTON RD	0.00	20.32	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	FROM CABELL COUNTY LINE TO CO 35/11
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Putnam County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	34/2	DOG FORK RD	0.00	1.17	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Stabilization Shoulders	СО	60/6	SNAG CREEK RD	0.00	2.42	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Stabilization Roadway	СО	52	BRIDGES CREEK RD	0.00	8367.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	WV	62	CHARLESTON RD	17.70	23.56	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
US 35				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	US	35	US 35	18.00	18.10	7:30 AM	3:30 PM	MASON
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Lane Closure	US	35	US 35	18.00	18.10	7:00 PM	6:00 AM	RT 2 - US 35 SOUTH RAMP CLOSED PATCHING
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District One Heavy Maintenance Detachment HQ				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-64 Section Two HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
	noute type	noute number		DIT	EL.IL.	Startmite	Liutine	

Litter Pickup & Disposal	l i	64	164	53.00	28.00	7:30 AM	3:30 PM	EAST AND WEST BOUND
Sweeping		64	164	45.39	53.00	7:30 AM	3:30 PM	SHOULDERS
Litter Disposal/Support (Non-DOH Forces)		64	164	38.50	36.50	7:30 AM	3:30 PM	
Bridge		-						
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Lane Closure	I	64	I 64	36.00	37.00	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	EB AND WB FAST AND SLOW LANES ONE LANE CLOSED PER SIDE
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-64 Section Three HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Pothole Patching	I	77	N I 77 N	102.00	103.00	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	MILLING AND FILLING HOLES ON I-77N
Sweeping	1	77	N I 77 N	103.00	95.50	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	SWEEPING SHOULDERS
Bridge								
Closures								
Lane Closure	I	77	N I 77 N	102.00	103.00	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	SLOW LANE CLOSURE FOR POT HOLE REPAIR
Lane Closure	1	77	N I 77 N	102.00	103.00	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	FAST LANE CLOSURE FOR POT HOLE REPAIR
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	I	77	I 77 S	117.50	132.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	MEDIAN, FIELDS, AND RAMPS
Hand Mowing/Trimming	I	77	177 S	103.00	132.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	BRIDGE ENDS AND SIGNS
Litter Pickup & Disposal	1	77	177 S	103.00	132.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-79 Section Six HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Litter Pickup & Disposal	I	79	I 79 N	10.00	40.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	I-79 NORTH & SOUTH
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	I	79	I 79 N	10.00	40.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	I-79 NORTH & SOUTH
Minor Drainage Structures	I	79	I 79 N	10.00	40.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	NORTH AND SOUTH
Bridge								
Bridge Deck Replacement	I	79	I 79 N	15.50	15.50	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	ONE LANE EACH WAY
Bridge Superstructure Repair	I I	79	I 79 N	19.00	19.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	ONE LANE EACH WAY
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								

Corridor G Section Three				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	119	CORRIDOR G	17.56	12.99	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	RT. 85 BOONE CO. to WV 61 KANAWHA CO. N.B & S.B
Dead Animal - Not Deer - Pickup/Removal	US	119	CORRIDOR G	17.56	12.99	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	RT. 85 BOONE CO. to WV 61 KANAWHA CO. N.B & S.B
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal	US	119	CORRIDOR G	17.56	12.99	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	RT. 85 BOONE CO. to WV 61 KANAWHA CO. N.B & S.B
Brush Control Hand	US	119	CORRIDOR G	8.19	8.19	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	MERLIN DR TO RABEL MOUNTIAN
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	US	119	CORRIDOR G	12.99	22.70	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	RT. 85 BOONE CO. to WV 61 KANAWHA CO. N.B & S.B
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Lane Closure	US	119	CORRIDOR G	8.00	9.00	8:00 AM	1:00 PM	MERLIN DR TO RABEL MOUNTIAN
Lane Closure	US	119	CORRIDOR G	12.36	12.64	7:00 AM	4:30 PM	NORTH & SOUTH BOUND FAST LANES JILL MICAH BRIDGE CLOSED UNTIL 11-30-2025
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								